
ClubName Phone ClubEmail ClubContact_FName ClubContact_LName 

A&B Boxing 
707-892-
0506 athleticbrotherhood@gmail.com Jonathan Melgarejo 

Abaddon Fight Club 
415-672-
2717 jp4fitness@yahoo.com Jason Peterson 

Al Amanecer Boxing Club 
808-209-
9931 napaboxing1968@gmail.com     

ALOHA TIME BOXING   INFO@ALOHATIMEBOXING.COM Bruno Escalante 

American Boxing Acadamy A.B.A 
925-497-
6358 bpcfod@gmail.com Shane Wheaton 

Arena Training Center 
925-660-
9339 info@arenastrong.com Fabiano Brasil 

AZTEC PRIDE BOXING 
831-212-
2021 LIQUIDAUDIO_99@YAHOO.COM Juan Gonzalez 

BABY FACE BOXING 
415-694-
1907 beautifulBrawlers@icloud.com Blanca Gutierrez 

Be Game Boxing 
650-455-
4099 sangimino81kg@yahoo.com Anthony Sangimino 

Brickhouse Boxing 
510-432-
9094 johnny-gusman@comcast.net Johnny Gusman 

CABALLERO BOXING CLUB 
916-583-
0955 caballeroboxing@yahoo.com Marcus Caballero 

CALIFORNIA BOXING & MMA 
916-488-
8852 californiaboxingandmma@gmail.com Gilbert Zaragoza 

CAUSING ALL HAVOC CITY OF 
BERKELEY 

510-981-
6678 GBRYANT@CITYOFBERKELEY.INFO Ginsi Bryant 

Cavana Boxing Team 
707-510-
6541 DAVECAVAGNA@YAHOO.COM David Cavagna 

CENTER RING BOXING CLUB 
916-230-
5935 d_owens68@yahoo.com David Owens 

Checkmate Boxing 
669-600-
9984 info@checkmateboxing.com Amy Mongersun 

Colusa Boxing Club 
530-736-
6529 jesusalejandro_@hotmail.com Jesus Sarabia 

COMMUNITY YOUTH CENTER 
925-671-
7070 GSULLENGER@CYCMAIL.ORG Gary Sullenger 

Coronel Boxing Club 
408-
9662840 coronelkrew@gmail.com Clint Coronel 



Danger Zone Boxing Club,Inc. 
916-888-
0809 marty@dangerzoneboxing.com Navdeep Chima 

DANNY RIZZO BOXING CLUB 
707-536-
9698 dannysrizzo@gmail.com Dayra Rizzo 

DoubleTrouble Boxing 
925-698-
6558 boxingdtb@gmail.com Daniel Castillo 

DREAMLAND BOXING 
408-412-
8231 Dreamlandboxing7@gmail.com Jesse Huerta 

DSAL BOXING ACADEMY 
510-427-
0139 tmontigue@acgov.org Terrance Montigue 

E.O.B.A. 
510-430-
8056 rae@eoba.org Raemann Reyes 

Excitement Crew Boxing Club 
510-706-
2949 excitementcrewbc@yahoo.com Robert Salinas 

FIRE IN THE RING BOXING CLUB 
415-374-
5243 fireintheringboxinginc@gmail.com Jimmy Ford 

Flawless Boxing 
916-640-
6321 info@flawlessboxingfit.com Brandon Gonzales 

GLADIATORS GYM 
650-245-
6411 gladiatorsbg@gmail.com Eloy Ramirez 

GRIMZ GYM 
916-708-
0651 grimwalker@gmail.com Mel Walker 

Guerrero's Boxing Club 
209-704-
7378 rguerrero.boxing@gmail.com Russell Guerrero 

Jose Morales Boxing Academy 
916-601-
9500 jose@theboxingacademy.net Jose Morales-Medrano 

Kings Gym 
510-261-
2199 KINGSGYM4@gmail.COM Charles King 

KST Boxing Club 
925-348-
6368 tkc024@gmail.com Jason Hidalgo 

LA CORONA BOXING CLUB 
530-867-
4523 MERCORONA@GMAIL.COM Jose (merced) Corona 

LAKE COUNTY SHERIFF'S ACTIVITY 
LEAGUE 

707-279-
1050 mlborjon@hotmail.com David Borjon 

Legendz Boxing Club 
408-849-
8149 Legendzboxingclub@gmail.com Jose Ruvalcaba 

Lynch-Hudson Sports 
916-330-
7774 rayshawnlynchhudson@gmail.com Rayshawn Lynch-Hudson 



Mendo Training Center 
707-485-
2341 nate_montano@hotmail.com Nathan Montano 

MIDTOWN FITNESS AND BOXING 
916-903-
6018 suparapadas@gmail.com Steven Rapadas 

Mountain View PAL Boxing 
(650)903-
6855 james.guevarra@mountainview.gov James Guevarra 

Napa Boxing Club 
707-320-
8282 napakarate@gmail.com Francisco Matias 

NAPA SHERIFF'S ACTIVITIES LEAGUE 
707-224-
5005 oscar.ortiz@countyofnapa.org Oscar Ortiz 

NEWCASTLE RINGSIDE GYM 
916-663-
1022 GKIRKPATRICK@HOTMAIL.COM Greg Kirkpatrick 

NorCal Speed inc. Boxing 
415-407-
7718 norcalspeedinc@aol.com Anthony Mowers 

NOVATO BOXING CLUB 
415-827-
3874 tkosuzi@aol.com Susan Howard 

Old School Legend 
707-514-
6559 Jvignanelli@outlook.com Sergio Sanchez 

Osorio Training Center 
510-825-
5576 Osoriotrainingcenter@gmail.com Robert Osorio 

PENINSULA BOXING & FITNESS 
650-224-
0067 amobile1gym@gmail.com Rick Karlegan 

Project Fitness Benjamin's Boxing 
925-791-
0265 aatbbnt@gmail.com Ali Benjamin 

Roulette Boxing 
707-301-
0186 Foster.javier@yahoo.com Javier Foster 

Rumble City Boxing 
408-444-
6766 Cesarboxingfitness@gmail.com Cesar Perez 

Rumble Fish Boxing 
209-327-
7218 edwardrumblefish@gmail.com Edward Saldana 

SAN JOSE POLICE ACTIVITIES LEAGUE 
(408)876-
9085 CNLOPEZ1800@SBCGLOBAL.NET Candelario Lopez 

SHOTGUN BOXING CREW 
916-879-
0145 shotgunboxingcrew@gmail.com Benito Garcia 

SLICK RICK BOXING 
209-647-
4330 Slickrickboxing@gmail.com Ricardo Casillas 

SMASH TIME BOXING 
916-402-
4245 GREGBOXING@FRONTIER.COM Greg Huerta 



STOCKTON POLICE YOUTH ACTIVITIES 
209-817-
2182 ejsalas@sbcglobal.net Estevan Salas 

Stokeshouse Academy of Boxing 
209-225-
3136 rbfpglobal@gmail.com Steven Stokes 

SUNNYVALE PAL BOXING TEAM 
408-472-
6787 JORAMIREZ@SUNNYVALE.CA.GOV Jose Ramirez 

Team Work Boxing 
415-786-
4892 teamworkboxing@gmail.com Kristian Zelada 

THE ORIGINAL STICK AND MOVE 
BOXING 

831-902-
5088 7330ri@gmail.com Rick Mello 

THE SALVATION ARMY DOUBLE 
PUNCHES BOXING CLUB 

707-586-
2448 rlopez1935@gmail.com Richard Lopez 

Tracy PAL Boxing Club 
209-831-
6982 alex.contreras@tracypd.com Alexander Contreras 

U.S. BOXING CLUB 
510-317-
8825 uskbgym@gmail.com Jose Olivarez 

UNDERGROUND LAB 
916-505-
2664 DCEWORLD@YAHOO.COM Marcus Reaves 

UP AND COMING BOXING 
408-806-
2445 mrtj123@al.com Adolph Trujillo 

VALLEJO PAL BOXING 
707-567-
9229 Vallejopalboxing@gmail.com Tyler Terrazas 

Vertical Skillz Outreach 
805-797-
9391 Goverticalskillz@gmail.com Dalia Gomez 

WATSONVILLE BOXING Academy 
831-419-
1827 ccordova61@yahoo.com Claudette Cordova 

YAQUI LOPEZ'S FAT CITY BOXING CLUB 
209-609-
4330 yclopez209@outlook.com Yaqui Lopez 

 


